L
ERAN BENN HAIR SALON

LADIES
COLOUR SERVICE

Foils T-Section

1/4 Head of Foils

1/2 Head of Foils

3/4 Head of Foils

Full Head of Foils

Ombre/Balayage (not including toner)
Half Head Ombre (not including toner)

Add tint to any of the above $85 /
Ammonia Free (organic) $95

Root Stretch

Half Tint Regrowth | Ammonia Free (organic)

Tint Regrowth | Ammonia Free (organic)
Tint Full Head | Ammonia Free (organic)
Student Colour Services

Bond Treatment

Toner

®

from $105
from $130
from $175
from $205
from $270
from $290

from $195

from $45
$60 | $70
$95 | $110
$110 | $125
10% off
$80

$40

(03) 9943 6350
23 CARPENTER ST
BRIGHTON 3186

CUTS

Short Cut & Blow Wave

Long Cut & Blow Wave

Girls Cut (Age 2-15)

Girls Cut and Blow Wave (Age 2-15) from

Fringe Trim

STYLING

Scrunch

Blow Wave Short
Blow Wave Medium
Blow Wave Long
Straightener add
Curls/Tongs add

Hair Ups (formal) from

Brides from

Please note: 10% surcharge for blow waves on Sunday

from $90
from $100
$65

$75

$10

$45

from $50
from $55
from $60
$10

$15

$90
$100

MORE SERVICES OVER PAGE...



L
ERAN BENN HAIR SALON

TREATMENTS
Keratin Treatment Short
Keratin Treatment Long
Basin Treatment

Hair Extensions

(03) 9943 6350
23 CARPENTER ST
BRIGHTON 3186

from $400
from $450
P.O.A
P.O.A

MEN’S

Hair Cut

Boys Cut (age 2-15)
Tint & Cut

Tint Only

Foils & Cut

$55
$40
$100
$75
$150



