

(03) 9943 6350 23 CARPENTER ST **BRIGHTON 3186**

LADIES

COLOUR SERVICE





Please note: 10% surcharge for blow waves on Sunday

COLOGIC SERVICE		COIS	
Foils T-Section	from \$105	Short Cut & Blow Wave	from \$90
1/4 Head of Foils	from \$130	Long Cut & Blow Wave	from \$100
1/2 Head of Foils	from \$175	Girls Cut (Age 2-15)	\$65
3/4 Head of Foils	from \$205	Girls Cut and Blow Wave (Age 2-15) from	\$75
Full Head of Foils	from \$270	Fringe Trim	\$10
Ombre/Balayage (not including toner)	from \$290	CTV// INC	
Half Head Ombre (not including toner)	from \$195	STYLING	
Add tint to any of the above \$85 /		Scrunch	\$45
Ammonia Free (organic) \$95		Blow Wave Short	from \$50
Root Stretch	from \$45	Blow Wave Medium	from \$55
Half Tint Regrowth Ammonia Free (organic)	\$60 \$70	Blow Wave Long	from \$60
Tint Regrowth Ammonia Free (organic)	\$95 \$110	Straightener add	\$10
Tint Full Head Ammonia Free (organic)	\$110 \$125	Curls/Tongs add	\$15
Student Colour Services	10% off	Hair Ups (formal) from	\$90
Bond Treatment	\$80	Brides from	\$100
Toner	\$40	MORE SERVICES OVER PAGE	

CUTS



(03) 9943 6350 23 CARPENTER ST BRIGHTON 3186

TREATMENTS

Keratin Treatment Short from \$400
Keratin Treatment Long from \$450
Basin Treatment P.O.A
Hair Extensions P.O.A

MEN'S

